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Position

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

8
9
10
11

12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22

23
24
25

26
27
28
29

30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39

40
41
42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
01
02
03

04
05
06

07
08
09
10

23
24
25

26
27
28
29

30
159
167
168

169
317
318

341
367
370
371

413
414
415

420
451
452
453

500
501
503

520
522
524
535

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

172
8367

20998
16089

1146
154

2474

219
87
8

50

153
1367

71

18
6780
480
36

650
3064

9
3266

4376
2455
7724

6
15
33
18

9
3005
3038

14
936
498
336

474
15

380

156
12
12

590

Skeins

0.1
3.5
8.8
6.8

0.5
0.1
1.1

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.6
0.1

0.1
2.9
0.3
0.1

0.3
1.3
0.1
1.4

1.9
1.1
3.3

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1
1.3
1.3

0.1
0.4
0.3
0.2

0.2
0.1
0.2

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.3
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Position

44
45
46
47

48
49
50

51
52
53
54

55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65

66
67
68

69
70
71
72

73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82

83
84
85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

610
611
612
613

640
642
644

645
646
647
648

762
801
822

838
840
842
844

869
898
926
927

928
932
934

935
936
938

3011

3012
3013
3021

3022
3023
3024
3033

3042
3051
3072

3363
3371
3743
3752

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

256
140
22
14

163
139
31

996
585
422

1314

566
32
67

5932
26
5

1008

15
33

1752
6

18
206

24572

3266
35

102
125

20
10

3564

462
241
402
57

71
87

1881

10
107

1675
333

Skeins

0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.1

0.5
0.3
0.2
0.6

0.3
0.1
0.1

2.5
0.1
0.1
0.5

0.1
0.1
0.8
0.1

0.1
0.1

10.3

1.4
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.1
1.5

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.8

0.1
0.1
0.7
0.2
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Position

87
88
89
90

91
92
93

94
95
96

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3756
3768
3781
3782

3787
3790
3799

3862
3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

13
237
937
29

1421
292
731

17
110

1269

Skeins

0.1
0.1
0.4
0.1

0.6
0.2
0.4

0.1
0.1
0.6


